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1 489 BOURGEOIS Patrick YAMAHA 400 DTMX - (0 Sp.) - 21:04.160 (6 S… - 00:21:04.160 -
2 281 LACOSTE Christian BMW R100/7 - (0 Sp.) - 21:29.830 (6 S… - 00:21:29.830 25.670
3 277 RIVOLLET Jean-Yves GAUTHIER 125 GA - (0 Sp.) - 23:26.790 (6 S… - 00:23:26.790 2:22.630
4 282 EVERARD DE HARZI… BMW 898 R 90 - (0 Sp.) - 24:03.790 (6 S… 1:15.000 00:24:03.790 2:59.630
5 283 FOUGERAS Gabriel BMW 650 R65 - (0 Sp.) - 24:11.300 (6 S… 7.500 00:24:11.300 3:07.140
6 278 ZANUTTO Jean-Fran… JAWA 350 STYLE 640 - (0 Sp.) - 27:01.450 (6 S… - 00:27:01.450 5:57.290
7 276 STEPHAN Philippe YAMAHA RDLC 4L0 - (0 Sp.) - 28:30.050 (6 S… 4:22.500 00:28:30.050 7:25.890
8 275 ZABRONIECKA Joel KAWASAKI 400 S3 - (0 Sp.) - 19:26.100 (4 S… 2:30.000 00:19:26.100 2 Sp.
9 279 RENAULT Laurent YAMAHA 500 XT - (0 Sp.) - 8:30.170 (2 Sp.) 37.500 00:08:30.170 4 Sp.

1 325 CHAPAS Tom YAMAHA FZR 600 13:20.860 (4 S… - 19:02.640 (6 S… - 00:32:23.500 -
2 316 DURIS Jean-Luc HONDA 900 CBR 13:43.020 (4 S… 22.500 19:24.560 (6 S… - 00:33:07.580 44.080
3 317 AYRTON Nick SUZUKI 1100 GSXR 14:47.280 (4 S… 30.000 19:42.250 (6 S… - 00:34:29.530 2:06.030
4 319 PIGEAT Richard SUZUKI GSX-R 750 14:36.660 (4 S… 15.000 20:17.090 (6 S… - 00:34:53.750 2:30.250
5 320 SIMONNET Hervé HONDA 900 15:04.910 (4 S… 30.000 20:37.320 (6 S… - 00:35:42.230 3:18.730
6 318 CAILLOT Eric HONDA 900 CBR 15:21.120 (4 S… 37.500 20:35.200 (6 S… - 00:35:56.320 3:32.820
7 322 BOURGEOIS Quentin HONDA 600 CBR 17:49.100 (4 S… 3:00.000 20:02.260 (6 S… - 00:37:51.360 5:27.860
8 321 AUBEY Maxime HONDA 900 CBR 900 … 19:00.090 (4 S… 3:00.000 22:14.750 (6 S… 15.000 00:41:14.840 8:51.340
9 492 MARCHAND Guy 20:14.650 (4 S… 2:15.000 25:41.890 (6 S… 37.500 00:45:56.540 13:33.040
10 490 DEPUILLE Sebastien KAWASAKI 900 ZX - … 8:52.290 (2 Sp… 30.000 28:26.650 (6 S… 5:30.000 00:37:18.940 2 Sp.
11 315 PALICOT Gregory HONDA 900 CBR 14:32.140 (4 S… 37.500 6:41.790 (2 Sp.) - 00:21:13.930 4 Sp.
12 491 DUPERRON Denis SUZUKI GSE 12:41.900 (3 S… 37.500 11:11.960 (3 S… - 00:23:53.860 4 Sp.
13 493 POUTIER Jean-Franç… HONDA 500 FT - (0 Sp.) - 24:33.110 (6 S… 52.500 00:24:33.110 4 Sp.

1 1 SCHILTZ Bruno APRILIA 1100 TUONO 11:37.310 (4 S… - 16:39.630 (6 S… - 00:28:16.940 -
2 6 LAURET Damien BMW 999 S 1000 XR 11:54.150 (4 S… - 17:16.490 (6 S… - 00:29:10.640 53.700
3 16 FAYOLLE Jean-Franç… APRILIA 1100 TUON… 12:36.130 (4 S… 7.500 17:38.780 (6 S… - 00:30:14.910 1:57.970
4 424 PETUAUD-LETANG … KTM 990 SUPER DU… 13:18.430 (4 S… - 19:03.430 (6 S… - 00:32:21.860 4:04.920
5 47 KOELBLEN Marc KTM 990 Super Duke 13:36.110 (4 S… 15.000 18:49.040 (6 S… - 00:32:25.150 4:08.210
6 426 LEVEQUE Arnaud YAMAHA 1000 YZF R1 13:21.310 (4 S… 7.500 19:15.350 (6 S… 22.500 00:32:36.660 4:19.720
7 410 VERMOREL Sylvain/… KTM 1290 SuperDuke  … 14:11.860 (4 S… 1:00.000 18:50.890 (6 S… - 00:33:02.750 4:45.810
8 38 DOUTRE Thibaud YAMAHA 1000 YZF R1 14:21.420 (4 S… 7.500 19:49.950 (6 S… - 00:34:11.370 5:54.430
9 418 DEJEAN Xavier KTM 1290 SUPER D… 14:42.340 (4 S… - 20:35.560 (6 S… - 00:35:17.900 7:00.960
10 29 BASELLO Florent HONDA 1000 AfricaT… 14:54.110 (4 S… 30.000 20:25.270 (6 S… - 00:35:19.380 7:02.440
11 423 FAYOL Eric SUZUKI 1000 F  GSXS 15:27.210 (4 S… 30.000 20:09.690 (6 S… - 00:35:36.900 7:19.960
12 417 IRAILLES Marc/SALM… KTM 1290 Super Duk… 14:53.460 (4 S… - 20:59.900 (6 S… - 00:35:53.360 7:36.420
13 413 DEPUILLE Florian APRILIA 1100 TUON… 15:26.060 (4 S… 1:07.500 20:31.230 (6 S… - 00:35:57.290 7:40.350
14 430 DEBURCK Philippe KTM 1050 Adventure 15:22.150 (4 S… 7.500 20:36.740 (6 S… - 00:35:58.890 7:41.950
15 427 BERNARD Martial/FR… SUZUKI 1000 GSX-R 14:50.730 (4 S… 7.500 21:50.130 (6 S… 30.000 00:36:40.860 8:23.920
16 414 BAYOL Dominique APRILIA 1000 TUONO 15:53.680 (4 S… 1:00.000 20:57.910 (6 S… - 00:36:51.590 8:34.650
17 34 POTIER Guillaume DUCATI 1260 Multi St… 15:44.950 (4 S… 15.000 21:45.910 (6 S… - 00:37:30.860 9:13.920
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18 428 BRICAULT Frédéric YAMAHA 1000 FZ 1 16:24.470 (4 S… 22.500 21:11.900 (6 S… - 00:37:36.370 9:19.430
19 425 PAULLIER Michel HONDA 998 CRF 100… 16:26.530 (4 S… 37.500 21:32.550 (6 S… - 00:37:59.080 9:42.140
20 36 MOTTAZ Rémi/PETIT … BMW R1250 GS Adv… 16:30.750 (4 S… 22.500 24:02.870 (6 S… 1:37.500 00:40:33.620 12:16.680
21 28 CORDIER-RAUCCI T… SUZUKI 1000 SV 100… 20:55.450 (4 S… 3:45.000 21:58.230 (6 S… - 00:42:53.680 14:36.740
22 30 DUSSUBIEUX Jean-P… KTM 1290 Super Adv… 20:51.390 (4 S… 5:37.500 22:27.030 (6 S… 15.000 00:43:18.420 15:01.480
23 40 ROUXEL Cyril BENELLI 1130 TNT 25:56.090 (4 S… 7:52.500 26:59.330 (6 S… 3:15.000 00:52:55.420 24:38.480
24 416 GALTIER Frederic KTM 1290 SUper Duk… 12:24.480 (4 S… - 15:04.430 (5 S… - 00:27:28.910 1 Sp.
25 420 MAZARS Anthony YAMAHA 1000 FZ 1 14:59.690 (4 S… 15.000 10:29.530 (2 S… - 00:25:29.220 4 Sp.
26 33 GRANDJEAN Jacques SUZUKI 1000 GSX-S 13:44.320 (4 S… - 3:03.790 (1 Sp.) - 00:16:48.110 5 Sp.
27 419 SIMOU Essaddik BMW R 1250 - RS 16:16.610 (4 S… 15.000 3:24.160 (1 Sp.) - 00:19:40.770 5 Sp.
28 411 BAUMGARTNER Que… HONDA 1000 CBR - (0 Sp.) - 22:20.350 (6 S… - 00:22:20.350 4 Sp.
29 421 GUILLOT Eric BUELL 1200 XB 12 X - (0 Sp.) - 26:15.670 (6 S… 5:15.000 00:26:15.670 4 Sp.
30 415 THOMAS Christophe BMW S 1000 XR - (0 Sp.) - 29:48.780 (6 S… 7:52.500 00:29:48.780 4 Sp.
31 23 MAUCHIEN Gerald BMW 999 S 1000 XR 10:07.000 (2 S… 2:00.000 - (0 Sp.) - 00:10:07.000 8 Sp.
32 27 MASSON Hugues-Oli… SUZUKI 1000 SV N 12:23.950 (1 S… 22.500 - (0 Sp.) - 00:12:23.950 9 Sp.
33 21 PORCU Mickael APRILIA 1100 TUON… - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - -
34 31 BOURSIER Michel KTM 990 SMT - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - -
35 412 DUPUIS-MAURIN Val… BMW 1000 S 1000 RR - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - -

1 11 CAUQUIL Romain KTM Duke 890 12:15.690 (4 S… 15.000 17:11.240 (6 S… - 00:29:26.930 -
2 7 GONZALEZ Emmanuel KTM 790 Duke 12:36.880 (4 S… 7.500 17:46.190 (6 S… - 00:30:23.070 56.140
3 105 BOYER Jordan KTM 890 Duke R 13:07.780 (4 S… - 17:17.260 (6 S… - 00:30:25.040 58.110
4 111 GAMBINO Davy KTM 890 Duke R 12:41.950 (4 S… - 17:57.830 (6 S… - 00:30:39.780 1:12.850
5 431 DAVID Maxime KAWASAKI ZX-6 R 13:05.830 (4 S… 7.500 18:04.120 (6 S… - 00:31:09.950 1:43.020
6 117 AUZOUX Christopher/… KTM 790 Duke 13:03.280 (4 S… 15.000 18:12.190 (6 S… - 00:31:15.470 1:48.540
7 134 BARBOT Sonia YAMAHA 900 NIKEN 13:06.560 (4 S… 7.500 18:11.620 (6 S… - 00:31:18.180 1:51.250
8 116 DEVILLARD Mathieu TRIUMPH 765 STRE… 12:58.510 (4 S… - 18:26.670 (6 S… - 00:31:25.180 1:58.250
9 435 GARNIAUX Benjamin TRIUMPH 765 13:07.290 (4 S… - 18:23.420 (6 S… - 00:31:30.710 2:03.780
10 101 GOVIGNON Morgan TRIUMPH 675 Street … 13:27.220 (4 S… - 18:40.630 (6 S… - 00:32:07.850 2:40.920
11 110 BOUHATOUS Gabriel TRIUMPH 765 STRE… 14:45.220 (4 S… 15.000 17:50.600 (6 S… - 00:32:35.820 3:08.890
12 112 PREUDHOMME Benj… SUZUKI 750 GS-XS 14:49.000 (4 S… 1:30.000 18:43.330 (6 S… - 00:33:32.330 4:05.400
13 432 CHAUVEAU Pascal SUZUKI 600 DR 14:36.780 (4 S… 15.000 19:13.050 (6 S… - 00:33:49.830 4:22.900
14 433 WILK Stephan/CARD… TRIUMPH 675 Dayto… 14:51.570 (4 S… 37.500 19:32.300 (6 S… - 00:34:23.870 4:56.940
15 120 BERTRAND Loic YAMAHA 850 MT09 14:18.410 (4 S… 7.500 20:05.660 (6 S… - 00:34:24.070 4:57.140
16 124 MOREAU Loane TRIUMPH 675 STRE… 15:14.450 (4 S… 37.500 19:40.310 (6 S… - 00:34:54.760 5:27.830
17 441 RICORD Hervé KTM 890 15:46.080 (4 S… 1:15.000 19:53.420 (6 S… - 00:35:39.500 6:12.570
18 113 LARUE Gilles YAMAHA 850 MT09 15:49.530 (4 S… 1:22.500 19:53.930 (6 S… - 00:35:43.460 6:16.530
19 440 BURNET Lionel YAMAHA 900 MT 09 12:56.550 (4 S… 7.500 23:12.610 (6 S… 1:15.000 00:36:09.160 6:42.230
20 114 LAPORTE DIT CUSS… HONDA 600 CBR 15:40.500 (4 S… 37.500 21:26.610 (6 S… - 00:37:07.110 7:40.180
21 126 GUILLAUME Philippe YAMAHA Niken 17:08.100 (4 S… 2:22.500 20:20.440 (6 S… - 00:37:28.540 8:01.610
22 436 D'ABRIGEON Franck TRIUMPH 675 Street … 16:05.580 (4 S… 30.000 21:23.180 (6 S… 7.500 00:37:28.760 8:01.830
23 109 ASFAUX Antoine TRIUMPH Street Tripl… 17:21.590 (4 S… 2:00.000 21:36.950 (6 S… - 00:38:58.540 9:31.610
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24 125 SCHNEIDER-SPECK … YAMAHA MT09 20:38.430 (4 S… 3:37.500 23:14.570 (6 S… 1:15.000 00:43:53.000 14:26.070
25 115 AZAM Patrice TRIUMPH 765 STRE… 20:18.250 (4 S… 1:52.500 23:48.440 (6 S… 22.500 00:44:06.690 14:39.760
26 437 GORKA Christophe/C… YAMAHA 600 FZ6 27:00.700 (4 S… 6:45.000 28:17.570 (6 S… 2:00.000 00:55:18.270 25:51.340
27 121 CANALI Philippe YAMAHA 600 FZS600 14:55.690 (4 S… 30.000 16:22.000 (4 S… 1:52.500 00:31:17.690 2 Sp.
28 438 HENRY Didier TRIUMPH 675 STRE… 13:43.960 (2 S… 3:45.000 28:33.720 (6 S… 4:07.500 00:42:17.680 2 Sp.
29 442 SZULEK Aurelien / D… KTM 890 25:29.050 (4 S… 9:00.000 39:13.970 (3 S… 18:52.500 01:04:43.020 3 Sp.
30 434 RADOJEWSKI Steph… TRIUMPH 765 STRE… 14:39.330 (4 S… 7.500 11:19.190 (2 S… 4:22.500 00:25:58.520 4 Sp.
31 100 TONIUTTI Julien/SPE… YAMAHA Niken 13:31.920 (4 S… - 3:05.690 (1 Sp.) - 00:16:37.610 5 Sp.
32 123 SAINJON David TRIUMPH 765 STRE… - (0 Sp.) - 19:11.740 (6 S… - 00:19:11.740 4 Sp.
33 439 PERROT Sabine TRIUMPH 675 STRE… - (0 Sp.) - 23:58.350 (6 S… - 00:23:58.350 4 Sp.
34 118 VRY Sébastien YAMAHA 850 MT09 3:11.180 (1 Sp… - - (0 Sp.) - 00:03:11.180 9 Sp.
35 107 CASTELEYN Remi TRIUMPH 765 STRE… - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - -

1 8 JOUANEN Vincent KTM 500 EXC 11:59.720 (4 S… - 16:47.360 (6 S… - 00:28:47.080 -
2 181 COURTAUD Mathias KTM 690 SM 11:53.730 (4 S… - 17:25.740 (6 S… - 00:29:19.470 32.390
3 4 BREBION Tanguy HUSQVARNA 693 / F… 12:12.870 (4 S… 7.500 17:22.620 (6 S… - 00:29:35.490 48.410
4 182 COULANGES Charlie YAMAHA 689 MT 07 12:22.660 (4 S… 7.500 17:31.060 (6 S… - 00:29:53.720 1:06.640
5 18 CADENET Clément KTM 690 SMCR 12:55.300 (4 S… 15.000 17:48.040 (6 S… - 00:30:43.340 1:56.260
6 183 COUGOULE Remi KTM 690 SMC 12:44.550 (4 S… - 18:12.090 (6 S… - 00:30:56.640 2:09.560
7 201 BEAUCOUD Andy HUSQVARNA 300 TE  … 13:15.070 (4 S… - 18:29.270 (6 S… - 00:31:44.340 2:57.260
8 452 RECOUR Hugo KTM SMC-R 690 13:42.940 (4 S… - 19:19.680 (6 S… - 00:33:02.620 4:15.540
9 455 CONSTANTIN Yves SUZUKI 650 SV-S 14:19.520 (4 S… 22.500 19:40.110 (6 S… - 00:33:59.630 5:12.550
10 199 STEPHAN Pierre KTM 690 Duke R 14:18.210 (4 S… 15.000 19:58.960 (6 S… 7.500 00:34:17.170 5:30.090
11 190 BILLARD Xavier HUSQVARNA 690 VI… 15:20.880 (4 S… 1:00.000 20:26.240 (6 S… 22.500 00:35:47.120 7:00.040
12 189 GUILLEMOT Frederic YAMAHA 700 XTZ Te… 16:47.270 (4 S… 1:00.000 21:17.580 (6 S… - 00:38:04.850 9:17.770
13 187 MOLINET Denis KAWAZAKI 650 Versys 18:08.860 (4 S… 1:07.500 22:46.170 (6 S… - 00:40:55.030 12:07.950
14 453 FOISSAC Nicolas YAMAHA MT 07 12:57.620 (4 S… - 29:24.900 (6 S… 10:37.500 00:42:22.520 13:35.440
15 185 HANNIGSBERG Morg… KTM 690 Duke 19:08.370 (4 S… 1:22.500 24:15.730 (6 S… - 00:43:24.100 14:37.020
16 191 LESEIGNEUR Cyril HUSQVARNA 610 S… 19:03.620 (4 S… 2:15.000 24:40.570 (6 S… 52.500 00:43:44.190 14:57.110
17 200 ROUTHIER Florent HUSABERG 450 FE 13:07.020 (4 S… 7.500 2:54.890 (1 Sp.) - 00:16:01.910 5 Sp.
18 450 GUILLOT Henri DUCATI 620 Monster - (0 Sp.) - 20:48.180 (6 S… 22.500 00:20:48.180 4 Sp.
19 457 COMBES Emmanuel HONDA 748 Integra - (0 Sp.) - 22:07.730 (6 S… 52.500 00:22:07.730 4 Sp.
20 456 UFFERTE David KTM 690 Duke - (0 Sp.) - 22:41.620 (6 S… - 00:22:41.620 4 Sp.
21 451 UNAL Thierry KTM SMC-R 690 11:22.830 (3 S… 15.000 - (0 Sp.) - 00:11:22.830 7 Sp.
22 454 DAVADANT Marie KTM 690 Duke - (0 Sp.) - 19:38.590 (2 S… 5:07.500 00:19:38.590 8 Sp.
23 188 RINGEVAL Julien HUSQVARNA 701 3:36.710 (1 Sp… 15.000 - (0 Sp.) - 00:03:36.710 9 Sp.
24 186 GERMANIQUE Pascal HUSQVARNA 701 SM - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - -

1 239 COLLIOT Philippe HONDA CB 500 15:41.560 (4 S… 15.000 21:23.120 (6 S… 22.500 00:37:04.680 -
2 471 AUBEY Bastien HONDA 500 CB 15:32.560 (4 S… 7.500 21:54.090 (6 S… - 00:37:26.650 21.970
3 236 CRESCENCIO Pedro KAWASAKI Ninja 400 16:25.250 (4 S… 30.000 22:29.060 (6 S… 45.000 00:38:54.310 1:49.630
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4 473 THEILLAC Thierry YAMAHA 125 TDR 16:36.890 (4 S… 15.000 23:10.050 (6 S… 22.500 00:39:46.940 2:42.260
5 470 CAVALIE Hugues HONDA 500 CB 17:19.250 (4 S… 1:00.000 22:47.600 (6 S… - 00:40:06.850 3:02.170
6 477 PARMENTIER Julien KAWASAKI 500 GPZ S 18:53.430 (4 S… 2:15.000 22:30.860 (6 S… - 00:41:24.290 4:19.610
7 476 FORTIN Eric YAMAHA 125 TDR 18:29.820 (4 S… 7.500 24:14.900 (6 S… 1:00.000 00:42:44.720 5:40.040
8 474 LACHAIZE Philippe YAMAHA 125TDR 19:26.840 (4 S… 1:37.500 24:15.810 (6 S… - 00:43:42.650 6:37.970
9 472 VIAL Victor SUZUKI 400 DR - (0 Sp.) - 23:24.100 (6 S… 7.500 00:23:24.100 4 Sp.
10 475 FORTIN Margot YAMAHA 125 TDR - (0 Sp.) - 26:13.750 (6 S… 1:07.500 00:26:13.750 4 Sp.
11 243 MARTIN Eric SUZUKI 750 GS - (0 Sp.) - 10:56.920 (1 S… 7:07.500 00:10:56.920 9 Sp.

1 17 CHANAL Gilles/ENJA… PANDA 1000 SGR 13:18.060 (4 S… - 19:16.750 (6 S… - 00:32:34.810 -
2 360 GALVANI Raphael/B… SUZUKI CHODA 100… 13:43.890 (4 S… 7.500 19:02.410 (6 S… - 00:32:46.300 11.490
3 361 BERTHOMIEU Benoit… SUZUKI HAYABUSA … 13:38.460 (4 S… 15.000 19:13.860 (6 S… - 00:32:52.320 17.510
4 368 GOURAUD Roland/L… CHODA 1200  ZX12R 13:40.660 (4 S… 7.500 19:16.150 (6 S… - 00:32:56.810 22.000
5 366 MENERET Florian/DU… YAMAHA 1200 FJ 13:33.370 (4 S… - 19:32.310 (6 S… - 00:33:05.680 30.870
6 363 BOYER Thierry/CRES… TRIUMPH 1050 Spee… 14:22.990 (4 S… - 20:31.450 (6 S… 15.000 00:34:54.440 2:19.630
7 402 BURRICAND Vincent/… TRIUMPH SPEED TR… 14:50.940 (4 S… 7.500 20:44.910 (6 S… - 00:35:35.850 3:01.040
8 365 LEPAGE Pauline/LEP… YAMAHA 1000 R1 M… 15:17.370 (4 S… 52.500 20:52.440 (6 S… - 00:36:09.810 3:35.000
9 369 COUDERC Gilles/THI… YAMAHA FJ 1200 15:43.750 (4 S… 7.500 22:02.540 (6 S… - 00:37:46.290 5:11.480
10 370 BLEUSEZ David/BUL… B KING  HECHARD  … 16:00.480 (4 S… 7.500 22:27.010 (6 S… - 00:38:27.490 5:52.680
11 362 AMBLARD Alain/ NE… Kawasaki 1200 9:08.810 (2 Sp… 2:07.500 8:05.620 (1 Sp.) 5:00.000 00:17:14.430 7 Sp.
12 401 RIBES Kévin/RIBES J… SUZUKI/CHODA HAY… - (0 Sp.) - 19:10.650 (6 S… - 00:19:10.650 4 Sp.
13 400 DUPUY Denis/LAGUI… SUZUKI 1100 GS-G - (0 Sp.) - 23:21.400 (6 S… - 00:23:21.400 4 Sp.

Directeur de course: GUILLEMOZ Jacky Jury: TOURNIER Philippe Commissaire technique: BLANC Roger
Délégué FFM: MOULIN Nils Jury: MARTINEZ Ghislaine Chronométrage: FFM
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1 134 BARBOT Sonia RALLYE 1 1 13:14.060 … 7.500 18:11.620 … - 00:31:25.680 - 10
2 365 LEPAGE Paulin… SIDE-CAR 1 16:09.870 … 52.500 20:52.440 … - 00:37:02.310 5:36.630 10
3 185 HANNIGSBERG … RALLYE 2 1 20:30.870 … 1:22.500 24:15.730 … - 00:44:46.600 13:20.920 10
4 125 SCHNEIDER-SP… RALLYE 1 2 24:15.930 … 3:37.500 24:29.570 … 1:15.000 00:48:45.500 17:19.820 10
5 439 PERROT Sabine RALLYE 1 3 - (0 Sp.) - 23:58.350 … - 00:23:58.350 4 Sp. 6
6 475 FORTIN Margot RALLYE 3 1 - (0 Sp.) - 27:21.250 … 1:07.500 00:27:21.250 4 Sp. 6
7 454 DAVADANT Mar… RALLYE 2 2 - (0 Sp.) - 24:46.090 … 5:07.500 00:24:46.090 8 Sp. 2
8 412 DUPUIS-MAURI… MAXI RALLYE 1 - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - - 0

Directeur de course: GUILLEMOZ Jacky Jury: TOURNIER Philippe Commissaire technique: BLANC Roger
Délégué FFM: MOULIN Nils Jury: MARTINEZ Ghislaine Chronométrage: FFM
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1 117 AUZOUX Christopher/CECILLE Ange… TRIUMH 675 STREET TRIPLE 120 30 30 30 30
2 36 MOTTAZ Rémi/PETIT Marion BMW 1250 GS 88 21 21 21 25
3 100 TONIUTTI Julien/SPECK François YAMAHA 75 25 25 25 0
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1 105 BOYER Jordan KTM 890 DUKE R 108 30 30 18 30
2 182 COULANGES Charlie YAMAHA MT-07 101 21 25 30 25
3 18 CADENET Clément KTM 690 SMCR 88 25 21 21 21
4 183 COUGOULE Rémi KTM 690 SMC 73 15 15 25 18
5 112 PREUDHOMME Benjamin SUZUKI 750 GSXS 64 16 16 16 16
6 322 BOURGEOIS Quentin HONDA 600 CBR 58 14 14 15 15
7 321 AUBEY Maxime HONDA CBR 900 RR 53 13 12 14 14
8 118 VRY Sébastien YAMAHA MT-09 36 18 18 0 0
9 108 LAFON Maxime SUZUKI 650 GSX-F 0 0 0 0 0
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1 109 ASFAUX Antoine TRIUMPH 675 STREET TRIPL… 88 21 21 21 25
2 33 GRANDJEAN Jacques SUZUKI GSXS 1000 FA 85 25 30 30 0
3 185 HANNIGSBERG Morgane KTM 690 DUKE 68 16 16 18 18
4 317 AYRTON Nick SUZUKI 1100 GSXR 55 0 0 25 30
5 26 PAULUIS Patrick KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R 55 30 25 0 0
6 25 MONOSTORI Michel KTM 1290 SUPERDUKE R 36 18 18 0 0
7 282 EVERARD DE HARZIR Alexandre BMW R 90 21 0 0 0 21
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1 17 CHANAL Gilles/… SIDE-CAR 1 13:18.060 … - 19:16.750 … - 00:32:34.810 - 10
2 47 KOELBLEN Marc MAXI RALLYE 1 13:51.110 … 15.000 18:49.040 … - 00:32:40.150 5.340 10
3 368 GOURAUD Rola… SIDE-CAR 2 13:48.160 … 7.500 19:16.150 … - 00:33:04.310 29.500 10
4 361 BERTHOMIEU B… SIDE-CAR 3 13:53.460 … 15.000 19:13.860 … - 00:33:07.320 32.510 10
5 316 DURIS Jean-Luc CLASSIQUE 1 14:05.520 … 22.500 19:24.560 … - 00:33:30.080 55.270 10
6 455 CONSTANTIN Y… RALLYE 2 1 14:42.020 … 22.500 19:40.110 … - 00:34:22.130 1:47.320 10
7 317 AYRTON Nick CLASSIQUE 2 15:17.280 … 30.000 19:42.250 … - 00:34:59.530 2:24.720 10
8 319 PIGEAT Richard CLASSIQUE 3 14:51.660 … 15.000 20:17.090 … - 00:35:08.750 2:33.940 10
9 363 BOYER Thierry/… SIDE-CAR 4 14:22.990 … - 20:46.450 … 15.000 00:35:09.440 2:34.630 10
10 430 DEBURCK Phili… MAXI RALLYE 2 15:29.650 … 7.500 20:36.740 … - 00:36:06.390 3:31.580 10
11 320 SIMONNET Her… CLASSIQUE 4 15:34.910 … 30.000 20:37.320 … - 00:36:12.230 3:37.420 10
12 318 CAILLOT Eric CLASSIQUE 5 15:58.620 … 37.500 20:35.200 … - 00:36:33.820 3:59.010 10
13 113 LARUE Gilles RALLYE 1 1 17:12.030 … 1:22.500 19:53.930 … - 00:37:05.960 4:31.150 10
14 114 LAPORTE DIT C… RALLYE 1 2 16:18.000 … 37.500 21:26.610 … - 00:37:44.610 5:09.800 10
15 414 BAYOL Dominiq… MAXI RALLYE 3 16:53.680 … 1:00.000 20:57.910 … - 00:37:51.590 5:16.780 10
16 369 COUDERC Gille… SIDE-CAR 5 15:51.250 … 7.500 22:02.540 … - 00:37:53.790 5:18.980 10
17 428 BRICAULT Fréd… MAXI RALLYE 4 16:46.970 … 22.500 21:11.900 … - 00:37:58.870 5:24.060 10
18 436 D'ABRIGEON Fr… RALLYE 1 3 16:35.580 … 30.000 21:30.680 … 7.500 00:38:06.260 5:31.450 10
19 425 PAULLIER Michel MAXI RALLYE 5 17:04.030 … 37.500 21:32.550 … - 00:38:36.580 6:01.770 10
20 189 GUILLEMOT Fre… RALLYE 2 2 17:47.270 … 1:00.000 21:17.580 … - 00:39:04.850 6:30.040 10
21 126 GUILLAUME Phi… RALLYE 1 4 19:30.600 … 2:22.500 20:20.440 … - 00:39:51.040 7:16.230 10
22 473 THEILLAC Thier… RALLYE 3 1 16:51.890 … 15.000 23:32.550 … 22.500 00:40:24.440 7:49.630 10
23 187 MOLINET Denis RALLYE 2 3 19:16.360 … 1:07.500 22:46.170 … - 00:42:02.530 9:27.720 10
24 476 FORTIN Eric RALLYE 3 2 18:37.320 … 7.500 25:14.900 … 1:00.000 00:43:52.220 11:17.410 10
25 474 LACHAIZE Phili… RALLYE 3 3 21:04.340 … 1:37.500 24:15.810 … - 00:45:20.150 12:45.340 10
26 115 AZAM Patrice RALLYE 1 5 22:10.750 … 1:52.500 24:10.940 … 22.500 00:46:21.690 13:46.880 10
27 125 SCHNEIDER-SP… RALLYE 1 6 24:15.930 … 3:37.500 24:29.570 … 1:15.000 00:48:45.500 16:10.690 10
28 492 MARCHAND Guy CLASSIQUE 6 22:29.650 … 2:15.000 26:19.390 … 37.500 00:48:49.040 16:14.230 10
29 30 DUSSUBIEUX J… MAXI RALLYE 6 26:28.890 … 5:37.500 22:42.030 … 15.000 00:49:10.920 16:36.110 10
30 276 STEPHAN Philip… ANCIENNES 1 28:22.420 … 5:15.000 32:52.550 … 4:22.500 01:01:14.970 28:40.160 10
31 121 CANALI Philippe RALLYE 1 7 15:25.690 … 30.000 18:14.500 … 1:52.500 00:33:40.190 2 Sp. 8
32 438 HENRY Didier RALLYE 1 8 17:28.960 … 3:45.000 32:41.220 … 4:07.500 00:50:10.180 2 Sp. 8
33 491 DUPERRON De… CLASSIQUE 7 13:19.400 … 37.500 11:11.960 … - 00:24:31.360 4 Sp. 6
34 33 GRANDJEAN Ja… MAXI RALLYE 7 13:44.320 … - 3:03.790 (… - 00:16:48.110 5 Sp. 5
35 362 AMBLARD Alain… SIDE-CAR 6 11:16.310 … 2:07.500 13:05.620 … 5:00.000 00:24:21.930 7 Sp. 3
36 489 BOURGEOIS Pa… ANCIENNES 2 - (0 Sp.) - 21:04.160 … - 00:21:04.160 4 Sp. 6
37 281 LACOSTE Christ… ANCIENNES 3 - (0 Sp.) - 21:29.830 … - 00:21:29.830 4 Sp. 6
38 457 COMBES Emma… RALLYE 2 4 - (0 Sp.) - 23:00.230 … 52.500 00:23:00.230 4 Sp. 6
39 400 DUPUY Denis/L… SIDE-CAR 7 - (0 Sp.) - 23:21.400 … - 00:23:21.400 4 Sp. 6
40 277 RIVOLLET Jean… ANCIENNES 4 - (0 Sp.) - 23:26.790 … - 00:23:26.790 4 Sp. 6
41 439 PERROT Sabine RALLYE 1 9 - (0 Sp.) - 23:58.350 … - 00:23:58.350 4 Sp. 6
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42 283 FOUGERAS Ga… ANCIENNES 5 - (0 Sp.) - 24:18.800 … 7.500 00:24:18.800 4 Sp. 6
43 282 EVERARD DE H… ANCIENNES 6 - (0 Sp.) - 25:18.790 … 1:15.000 00:25:18.790 4 Sp. 6
44 493 POUTIER Jean-… CLASSIQUE 8 - (0 Sp.) - 25:25.610 … 52.500 00:25:25.610 4 Sp. 6
45 278 ZANUTTO Jean-… ANCIENNES 7 - (0 Sp.) - 27:01.450 … - 00:27:01.450 4 Sp. 6
46 421 GUILLOT Eric MAXI RALLYE 8 - (0 Sp.) - 31:30.670 … 5:15.000 00:31:30.670 4 Sp. 6
47 415 THOMAS Christ… MAXI RALLYE 9 - (0 Sp.) - 37:41.280 … 7:52.500 00:37:41.280 4 Sp. 6
48 275 ZABRONIECKA … ANCIENNES 8 - (0 Sp.) - 21:56.100 … 2:30.000 00:21:56.100 6 Sp. 4
49 451 UNAL Thierry RALLYE 2 5 11:37.830 … 15.000 - (0 Sp.) - 00:11:37.830 7 Sp. 3
50 279 RENAULT Laure… ANCIENNES 9 - (0 Sp.) - 9:07.670 (… 37.500 00:09:07.670 8 Sp. 2
51 23 MAUCHIEN Ger… MAXI RALLYE 10 12:07.000 … 2:00.000 - (0 Sp.) - 00:12:07.000 8 Sp. 2
52 243 MARTIN Eric RALLYE 3 4 - (0 Sp.) - 18:04.420 … 7:07.500 00:18:04.420 9 Sp. 1
53 186 GERMANIQUE … RALLYE 2 6 - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - - 0
54 31 BOURSIER Mic… MAXI RALLYE 11 - (0 Sp.) - - (0 Sp.) - - - 0

Directeur de course: GUILLEMOZ Jacky Jury: TOURNIER Philippe Commissaire technique: BLANC Roger
Délégué FFM: MOULIN Nils Jury: MARTINEZ Ghislaine Chronométrage: FFM
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